
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 FEBRUARY, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

28 1 SYMPHONY OF SEDUCTION Various1 ACL/UMA 4829178
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2

1

5

NEW

R/E

9

R/E

R/E

R/E

PEACEFUL PIANO

PHILIP GLASS: COMPLETE ETUDES FOR SOLO PIANO

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

TCHAIKOVSKY, RACHMANINOV, SHOSTAKOVICH: STRING…

DOLCE DUELLO

PREHENSION

MOZART'S LAST SYMPHONIES

CLARKE'S CLASSICS

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

Various

Sally Whitwell

Various

Orava Quartet

Cecilia Bartoli, Sol Gabetta

Joep Beving

Australian Chamber Orchestra

Various

Andrea Bocelli

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

1

1

1

5

6

2

1

1

2

38

2

52

1

2

7

9

24

44

4827942

4816592

4736797

4816876

4832473

4797151

4812880

4828548

4787732
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