



	CH	ART KEY	<g></g>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TI TIMES IN HP HIG	H POSITION
AR	RIA (COR	E C	LASSICAL ALBUMS CHART	WEEK CON	MENCINO	19 FEBRU	ARY, 2018
TW	LW	TI H	ΗP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	8	2	1	SYMPHONY OF SEDUCTION	Various		ACL/UMA	4829178
2	2	38	1	PEACEFUL PIANO	Various		DEC/UMA	4827942
3	1	2	1	PHILIP GLASS: COMPLETE ETUDES FOR SOLO PIANO	Sally Whitwell		ACL/UMA	4816592
4	5	52	1	CLASSICALLY CHILLED	Various		DEC/UMA	4736797
5	NEW	1	5	TCHAIKOVSKY, RACHMANINOV, SHOSTAKOVICH: STRING	Orava Quartet		DEC/UMA	4816876
6	R/E	2	6	DOLCE DUELLO	Cecilia Bartoli, Sol Gabetta		DEC/UMA	4832473
7	9	7	2	PREHENSION	Joep Beving		DGR/UMA	4797151
8	R/E	9	1	MOZART'S LAST SYMPHONIES	Australian Chamber Orchestra		ACL/UMA	4812880
9	R/E	24	1	CLARKE'S CLASSICS	Various		ACL/UMA	4828548
10	R/E	44	2	OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION	Andrea Bocelli		DEC/UMA	4787732